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TXS-900HSE

Multifrequency pocket transmitter,

with UHF PLL technology.

2 frequency ranges

e SYNC function for synchronisation with receivers TXS-900 and TXS-920

e Mute function

e Sensitivity can be adjusted in 3 steps

e LCD for indicating channel and battery status

e Suitable for combination with headband/earband microphones and tie clip microphones with 3-pole mini
XLR connector

e Belt clip

e Power supply via 2 x 1.5 V battery AA size (not supplied)

There are restrictions or requirements within the EU!
Please read the notes regarding wireless systems in the section “IMPORTANT INFORMATION”!
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General information
Description

Carrier frequency range
Audio frequency range
Channels

Operating time

Admiss. ambient temp.
Specifications transmitter
Transmitting power
Power supply transmitter
Width transmitter

Height transmitter

Depth transmitter
Weight transmitter

Connections transmitter

pocket transmitter

823-832 MHz + 863-865 MHz
80-18,000 Hz

1

>15h

0-40 °C

10 mwW

2 x 1.5V batt. AA size
65 mm

110 mm

25 mm

769

1 x 3-pole mini XLR
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